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Association of Power David Butters
Producers of Ontario

President & CEO

Association of Power Producers of Ontario
25 Adelaide St. E.

Suite 1602

Toronto ON M5C 3A1

Tel: 416-322-6549 Ext: 231

Fax: 416-481-5785
David.Butters@appro.org

John Beauchamp

Ogilvy Renault LLP

Suite 3800

Royal Bank Plaza, South Tower
200 Bay St. P.O. Box 84
Toronto ON M5J 274

Tel: 416-216-1927

Fax: 416-216-3930
ibeauchamp@ogilvyrenault.com

Building Owners and Chris Conway

Managers Assoc. of the

Greater Toronto Area

(BOMA)
President and Chief Staff Officer
Building Owners and Managers Assoc. of the
Greater Toronto Area (BOMA)

20 Queen Street West
Suite 2012

Toronto ON M5H 3R3
Tel: 416-596-8065

Fax: 416-596-1085
cconway@bomatoronto.org
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Randy Aiken

Aiken & Associates

578 McNaugton Ave. W.
Chatham ON N7L 4J6
Tel: 519-351-8624

Fax: 519-351-4331
randy.aiken@sympatico.ca

Jack Hughes

Counsel

Borden Ladner Gervais LLP
1100-100 Queen Street
Ottawa ON K1P 1J9

Tel: 613-237-5160

Fax: 613-230-8842
jhughes@blg.com

Paul Clipsham

Director of Policy, Ontario Division
Canadian Manufacturers & Exporters
6725 Airport Rd.

Suite 200

Mississauga ON L4V 1V2

Tel: 905-672-3466 Ext: 3236

Fax: 905-672-1764
paul.clipsham@cme-mec.ca
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Exporters

Comsatec Inc.
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Canada
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Peter Thompson, Q.C.

Borden Ladner Gervais LLP
100 Queen St.

Suite 1100

Ottawa ON K1P 1J9

Tel: 613-787-3528

Fax: 613-230-8842
pthompson@blg.com

Vincent DeRose

Borden Ladner Gervais LLP
100 Queen St.

Suite 1100

Ottawa ON K1P 1J9

Tel: 613-787-3589

Fax: 613-230-8842
vderose@blg.com

David Waque

Accounts Representative
Comsatec Inc.

365 Parkside Drive
Toronto ON M9R 275
Tel: 416-620-7055

Fax: 416-620-7703
dwaque@comsatec.com

Julie Girvan

Consultant

Consumers Council of Canada
62 Hillsdale Ave. East

Toronto ON M4S 1T5

Tel: 416-322-7936

Fax: 416-322-9703
jgirvan@ca.inter.net

May 24, 2011
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Robert B. Warren

Counsel

WeirFoulds LLP

The Exchange Tower
Suite 1600, P.O. Box 480
130 King Street West
Toronto ON M5X 1J5
Tel: 416-947-5075

Fax: 416-365-1876
rwarren@weirfoulds.com

Ric Forster

Director

Direct Energy Marketing Inc.
2225 Sheppard Aveneu E.
Atria Il

Toronto ON M2J 5C2

Tel: 416-718-5942

Fax: 416-758-4272
ric.forster@directenergy.com

Dave Duggan

Manager, Energy Supply
ECNG Energy L.P.

5575 North Service Road
Suite 400

Oakville ON L7L 6M1
Tel: 905-635-3289

Fax: 905-635-3298
daveduggan@ecng.com

May 24, 2011
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Energy Probe Research David Macintosh
Foundation

Case Manager

Energy Probe Research Foundation
225 Brunswick Avenue

Toronto ON M5S 2M6

Tel: 416-964-9223 Ext: 235

Fax: 416-964-8239
DavidMaclntosh@nextcity.com

Federation of Rental-housing Dwayne Quinn

Providers of Ontario
Principal
Dr Quinn & Associates Ltd.
130 Muscovey Drive
Elmira ON N3B 3P7
Tel: 519-500-1022

Fax: 416-no fax provided
drguinn@rogers.com

Industrial Gas Users lan Mondrow

Association
Gowling Lafleur Henderson LLP
1 First Canadian Place
100 King S. W. Suite 1600
Toronto ON M5X 1G5
Tel: 416-369-4670

Fax: 416-862-7661
ian.mondrow@gowlings.com

Murray Newton

President

Industrial Gas Users Association
99 Metcalfe St. Suite 1201
Ottawa ON K1P 6L7

Tel: 613-236-8021

Fax: 613-230-9531
mnewton@igua.ca

May 24, 2011
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Jason F. Stacey Jason Stacey
Jason F. Stacey
471 Lincoln Gate
Oakville ON L6H 3J8
Tel: 905-338-8786

Fax: 905-338-5348
ifstacey@interlog.com

Just Energy Ontario L.P. Nola Ruzycki
Director, Regulatory Affairs
Just Energy Ontario L.P.
6345 Dixie Rd. Suite 200
Mississauga ON L5T 2E6
Tel: 905-795-4204

Fax: 905-564-6069
nruzycki@justenergy.com

Ontario Association of Valerie Young
Physical Plant
Administrators

Director, Research & Analysis
Aegent Energy Advisors Inc.

1 Eva Rd. Suite 317

Toronto ON M9C 4Z5

Tel: 416-622-9449 Ext: 104

Fax: 416-622-9797
vyoung@aegent.ca

Ontario Power Generation Barbara S. Reuber

Inc.
Director, Ontario Regulatory Affairs
Ontario Power Generation Inc.
700 University Ave. H18-G2
Toronto ON M5G 1X6
Tel: 416-592-5419
Fax: 416-592-8519
barbara.reuber@opg.com

May 24, 2011
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Carlton Mathias

Senior Counsel

Ontario Power Generation Inc.
700 University Avenue
H18-A24

Toronto ON M5G 1X6

Tel: 416-592 4964

Fax: 416-592-1466
carlton.mathias@opg.com

Grace Lam

Reglatory Affairs

Ontario Power Generation Inc.
700 University Avenue

(H18 E3)
opgregaffairs@opg.com
Toronto ON M5G 1X6

Tel: 416-592-3703

Fax: Not Provided
opgregaffairs@opg.com

Basil Alexander

Klippensteins, Barristers & Solicitors
160 John St. Suite 300

Toronto ON M5V 2E5

Tel: 416-598-0288

Fax: 416-598-9520
basil.alexander@klippensteins.ca

Jack Gibbons

Public Interest Economics
625 Church St. Suite 402
Toronto ON M4Y 2G1

Tel: 416-926-1907 Ext: 240

Fax: 416-926-1601
jgibbons@pollutionprobe.org

May 24, 2011


mailto:carlton.mathias@opg.com
mailto:opgregaffairs@opg.com
mailto:basil.alexander@klippensteins.ca
mailto:jgibbons@pollutionprobe.org

Enbridge Gas Distribution Inc.
EB-2011-0008

APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS
-9 - May 24, 2011

Pollution Probe Foundation Murray Klippenstein
Klippensteins, Barristers & Solicitors
160 John St. Suite 300
Toronto ON M5V 2E5
Tel: 416-598-0288

Fax: 416-598-9520
murray.klippenstein@klippensteins.ca

School Energy Coalition Jay Shepherd
Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation
2300 Yonge St.
Suite 806
Toronto ON M4P 1E4
Tel: 416-483-3300

Fax: 416-483-3305
jay.shepherd@canadianenergylawyers.com

Wayne McNally

SEC Coordinator

Ontario Public School Boards' Association
439 University Avenue, 18th Floor
Toronto ON M5G 1Y8

Tel: 416-340-2540

Fax: 416-340-7571
wmchnally@opsba.org

Shell Energy North America Paul Kerr
(Canada) Inc.
General Manager
Shell Energy North America (Canada) Inc.
90 Sheppard Ave E.
Suite 600
Toronto ON M2N 6Y2
Tel: 416-227-7312

Fax: 877-397-0413
paul.kerr@shell.com



mailto:murray.klippenstein@klippensteins.ca
mailto:jay.shepherd@canadianenergylawyers.com
mailto:wmcnally@opsba.org
mailto:paul.kerr@shell.com

Enbridge Gas Distribution Inc.
EB-2011-0008

APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS
-10 - May 24, 2011

TransCanada Energy Ltd. Brian Kelly
Manager - Eastern Canada
TransCanada Power Transmission (Ontario) L.P.
200 Bay St.
24th Floor, South Tower
Toronto ON M5J 2J1
Tel: 416-869-2183

Fax: 416-869-2114
brian kelly@transcanada.com

Nadine Berge

Senior Legal Counsel
TransCanada PipeLines Limited
450 - 1st Street S.W.

Calgary AB T2P 5H1

Tel: 403-920-6253

Fax: 403-920-2357
nadine berge@transcanada.com

TransCanada PipeLines James Bartlett
Limited
Manager, Regulatory Research & Analysis
TransCanada PipeLines Limited
450-1st Street S.W.
Calgary AB T2P 5H1
Tel: 403-920-7165

Fax: 403-920-2347
jim_bartlett@transcanada.com

Murray Ross

TransCanada PipeLines Limited
200 Bay Street

Royal Bank Plaza

24th floor, South Tower
Toronto ON M5J 2J1

Tel: 416-869-2110

Fax: 416-869-2119
murray_ross@transcanada.com
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Union Gas Limited Patrick McMahon
Manager
Union Gas Limited
50 Keil Drive North
P.O. Box 2001
Chatham ON N7M 5M1
Tel: 519-436-5325

Fax: 519-436-4641
pmcmahon@uniongas.com

Vulnerable Energy Michael Buonaguro
Consumers Coalition

Counsel

Public Interest Advocacy Centre
34 King St. E., Suite 1102
Toronto ON M5C 2X8

Tel: 416-767-1666

Fax: 416-348-0641
mbuonaguro@piac.ca

Roger Higgin

Managing Associate

Econalysis Consulting Services Inc.
34 King St. E.

Suite 1102

Toronto ON M5C 2X8

Tel: 416-348-9391

Fax: 416-348-0641
rhiggin@econalysis.ca
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